
KSR Bengaluru - Velankanni Special Fare Special/06547xx - Exp - SWR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to BWT/Bangarapet Junction 

1h 0m - 70 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

07:50 0 1 0 26 897 SWR

2 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

08:00 08:02 2m 2 1 4 51 920 SWR

3 KJM Krishnarajapuram 08:13 08:15 2m 2 1 14 97 904 SWR
4 BWT Bangarapet Junction 08:50 08:52 2m 0 1 70 64 810 SWR
5 SA Salem Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 1 259 57 280 SR
6 NMKL Namakkal 12:49 12:50 1m 0 1 311 51 186 SR
7 KRR Karur Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 344 39 120 SR
8 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 15:30 15:50 20m 1 421 56 86 SR
9 TJ Thanjavur Junction 16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 470 69 57 SR
10 NMJ Nidamangalam Junction 17:11 17:12 1m 0 1 501 51 SR
11 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 0 1 525 47 10 SR
12 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 18:15 18:35 20m 1 548 24 7 SR
13 VLNK Velankanni 19:00 0 1 558 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (16:37)

May 21 2024 (16:37)

1

1


